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屟ℍ 7,000 $3.6800 37,388,072 6.5242% 

屟ℍ 11,000 $3.6900 37,399,072 6.5261% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $3.7000 37,400,072 6.5263% 

屟ℍ 31,000 $3.7100 37,431,072 6.5317% 

屟ℍ 2,000 $3.7200 37,433,072 6.5320% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $3.7300 37,434,072 6.5322% 

屟ℍ 12,000 $3.7400 37,446,072 6.5343% 

屟ℍ 53,000 $3.7500 37,499,072 6.5436% 

屟ℍ 31,000 $3.7600 37,530,072 6.5490% 

屟ℍ 40,000 $3.7700 37,570,072 6.5559% 

屟ℍ 6,000 $3.7800 37,576,072 6.5570% 

屟ℍ 11,000 $3.7900 37,587,072 6.5589% 

屟ℍ 8,000 $3.8000 37,595,072 6.5603% 

屟ℍ 14,000 $3.8100 37,609,072 6.5628% 

屟ℍ 101,000 $3.8200 37,710,072 6.5804% 

屟ℍ 22,000 $3.8300 37,732,072 6.5842% 

屟ℍ 2,000 $3.8350 37,734,072 6.5846% 

屟ℍ 10,000 $3.8400 37,744,072 6.5863% 

屟ℍ 17,000 $3.8500 37,761,072 6.5893% 

屟ℍ 9,000 $3.8600 37,770,072 6.5908% 

屟ℍ 59,000 $3.8700 37,829,072 6.6011% 

屟ℍ 44,000 $3.8800 37,873,072 6.6088% 

屟ℍ 4,000 $3.8900 37,877,072 6.6095% 
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